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Timetable

Round One

08:00 Registration & Coaches Meeting
08:10 General Warm-up & Judges Meeting
08:25 March on & Introduction

08:35 Competition First Round

11:15 Medal Presentations

Round Two

12:00 Registration & Coaches Meeting
12:10 General Warm-up & Judges Meeting
12:25 March on & Introduction

12:35 Competition First Round

15:15 Medal Presentations

Round Three

16:00 Registration & Coaches Meeting
16:10 General Warm-up & Judges Meeting
16:25 March on & Introduction

16:35 Competition First Round

19:15 Medal Presentations

This is an individual apparatus competition. Medals will be awarded to the first three scores, in each
Level group, on each apparatus.

Gymnasts should compete in the order shown; if going out of order, for any reason, please ensure that
the judges are informed. The Head Judge on Vault will control the order according to which vault is to
be used. There will be a five-minute apparatus warm-up prior to each round, this will only allow
gymnasts to practice a couple of moves to get used to the equipment. Any disputes, on the day, should
be referred to the Competition Organiser for resolution.

Timings have been set according to the best information available, but are only a guideline and
gymnasts, coaches and parents should be aware that this can change on the day. Competitions may
commence earlier at the discretion of the Competition Organiser.

Please note that "Intention Sheets" are compulsory, and coaches must present them to the
appropriate judging panel prior to warm-up on each apparatus. These sheets are intended to aid
the judges and to speed the process. You must use the correct sheet for each Age, and they should
be properly completed without alterations. Failure to present a correctly completed Intention Sheet
will result in a 1.00 deduction from the final score on each piece, as per the IGA rulebook.



Covid Protocols
Although covid restrictions have been relaxed, transmission of the virus is still a serious matter, and
we are therefore putting in place reasonable precautions to minimise the risk of transmission at our
competitions.

Safety of all those attending is of utmost importance, so your co-operation will be greatly appreciated.

If you have symptoms

Competitors

If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you should
notify your club, that you cannot attend / participate in the competition.

Spectators
If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you should

not attend the competition.

Arrival at the competition venue
Upon your arrival at the venue, please use the main entrance.

Competitors / Coaches / Officials
Once you have entered the building, please head past the stairs to the competition floor.

Spectators

Anyone wishing to spectate the competition, must have a pre-booked ticket. If you do not have a pre-
booked ticket, you will not be allowed entry.

Once you’ve had your ticket scanned, please head upstairs to the spectator viewing gallery

PLEASE NOTE
UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES ARE ANY SPECTATORS ALLOWED ON TO THE COMPETITION FLOOR.

Leaving the venue
Following the medal ceremony, we ask that coaches escort gymnasts out through the main entrance
and they are collected in the main foyer or outside, to avoid congestion at reception or by the stairs.



Competing Clubs

We would like to welcome the following clubs, who are competing today, to the Kingston Gymnastics
centre in Milton Keynes for this Level 7- 1 National Championship.

And we wish all gymnasts the best of luck.
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Entry
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First Name
Rose

Tabitha
Esther
Ella
Lauren
Bobbie
Renesmee
Poppy
Maisy
Lola
Bella
Ruby
Maisie
Alyx
Florence
Alexis
Elisia
Patrycja
Freya
Maci
Bella Rose
Emily
Dané
Scarlett
Grace
Edie
Bailey
Jessica
Abigail
Keira
Sophie
Bella
Lily
Lily
Isla
Misha
Ruby
Hannah
Poppy
Stevie
Amelia
Jessica
Iris

Sophia

Surname
Hurst

Locke
Niblett
Henshaw
Renardson
Bell
Cross
Finch
Partridge
Whitlock
Wallis
Pittuck
Simons
Harper
Pearson
Bailey
Faulkner
Mlynarczyk
Newman
Eggleton
Melia
Cox
de Beer
Magee
Borrett
Lofthouse
Ball
Clarke
Williams
Ryan
Smith
Bailey
Wicks
Houlihan
Jarrett
Gohil
Harris-Marvin
Stubbins

Hough-Whelpton

Barley
Dean
Tapsell
Francis

Dean

Participants

Round One
Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
PGA Gym

Level
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Age Group
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Gender

T T T T"™"mT Tm™ T7TmM T T T T M M T M M T M M MM MM MM MM M M M M M M M M M M M T T T T M T T T T



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
186
63
64

Leah
Lucie
Millie
Miley
Morgan
Amber
Lola
Jasmine
Izabella
Sophie
Ruby
Lexi
Eden
Olivia
Erin
Amelie
Jessica
Macie
Brooke
Grayson

Jenson

Thory
Parle
Jones
Alderson
Bell
Scott-Thorburn
Pontin
Hogg
Mackay
Montgomery
McGuinness
Barlow
Wainwright
Maclachlan
Boyle
Hurst-Smith
Wales
Marsden
Czudek
Swain

Elsam

New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Sutton Village Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics

East Coast Gymnastics

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
Level 7 Inr Boys

Level 7 IJnr Boys
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Entry
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
61
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

First Name
Scarlett

Sophie
Erin
Ayesha
Olivia Ronnie
Imogen
Eliza
Millie
Isla
Evie
Phoebe
Mercy-Leigh
Kara
Lacie
Lillie
Jasmin
Charley
Maddie
Hollie
Lola
Poppy
Katie
Lily
Eleanor
Afiya
Olivia
Ruby
Anna
Bethany
Olivia
Jessica
Eve
Lily
Fayth
Neve
Keeley
Alanna
Henry
Charlie
Harrison
Sam
Cody
Michael
Charlie
Beth
Sophie

Surname
Speake

Horsburgh
Ford
Berrouane
Tullett
Jenkins
Parsonson
Barker
Sharrock
Drinkall
Williams
D’Arcy
Cullen
Beech
Jones
Walsh
Casterton
Dawson
Arries
North
Harper
Harrington
Bennett
Grice
Elliott-Kamuss
Wells
Trampenau
Turner
Rimmer
Girvan
Preston
Brenni
Collie
Buckley
Millson
Naish
Thomas
Shingler
Wiles
Thar
Arzberger
Grace
Coldwell
Barker
Gardner

Goodes

Round Two
Club
Border Counties Gymnastics

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Sutton Village Gymnastics Club
Border Counties Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Northern Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Southend Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Level
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Age Group
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 7 Snr Boys

Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004

Gender
F
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
87

Erin May
Lucie
Millie
Keeley
Katie
Emily

Samantha

Isabella
Paige
Rose

Aailyah
Immie
Chloe

Nephele

Rebecca

Amelia

Beatrice

Caitlin
Evangelina

Lily

Jones
Calloway
James
Tant
Ingram
Herries
Olsen
Crombie
Manson
Clay

Sylvester

Jackson-Pratley

Jenkins
Manning
Savarin
Newsam
Randerson

Boyle

Ford-Whitham

Dunton

Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Northern Gymnastics Academy
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Border Counties Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
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2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
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Entry
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
184
185
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

First Name
Lily
Daisy
Zofia
Anabelle
Madisonmai
Pandora
Kaelin
Anya
Anaiya
Erin
Lucy
Lola-Mae
Lauren
Dixie
Isabella
Holly
Paige
Olivia
Holly
Ava
Kayla
Ava
Amelia
Jacob
Lincoln
Gracie
Courtney
Marnie
Lottie
Charlotte
Julia
Evie
Evie
Ella
Ciara
Emily
Holly
Bella
Amelia
Jodie
Talia
Lucy
Olivia
Rachael
Samantha

Zara

Surname
Childs

Dearnley
Rozycka
Kinghan
Colgon
Eatson
Fletcher

Hall
Amossmith

Lipscomb

Busson
Bell
Holden
Clarke
Foord
Wright
Middleton
Colbourne
Chantry
Cutler
Hargrave
Harris
Smyth
Wiggins
Bryars
Johnson
Picken

Shelston

Turner
Capezzuoli
Puka
Sutton
Wrennall
Rust
Doyle
Cartwright

Edwards
Couzens

Giles
Stone

Williams

Francis
Toms

Wilks

Clarke
Hardy

Round Three
Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

New Brighton Gymnastics Club

Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Border Counties Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Level
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Age
2012 - 2011

2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
Level 5 Boys
Level 5 Boys
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004

Gender
F



174
175
176
187

178
179
180
181
182
183

Ella
Jessica
Alexis
Elsa
Amrber
Millie
Ellie
Ellie
Ella
Ella

Naomi

Dean
Slater
Hellewell
Lamping
Bathily
Ayre
Norris
Marshall
Horne
Catchpole

Gardiner

Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

B - s
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
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2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level i Cirls
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls
Level 3 Girls
Level 3 Girls
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Photography

We are pleased to announce that DE Photo has been appointed as the Official Photographers for our
event. This event, by its very nature, is in the public arena and may result in the recording and
publication of your imLevel. If you do not wish your photo to be taken, please let a member of the DE
Photo team know. All DE Photo staff have been DBS checked and the company operates very strict
privacy and data protection policies and are fully compliant with the General Data Protection
Regulation (GDPR). Full copies of DE Photo’s GDPR documentation can be found at dephoto.biz/GDPR

PHOTOGRAPHY

DEphoto

Capturing Memories

DE Photo have been appointed

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHERS
for this event

o W DBS (formerly CRB) v
WZEU GDPR : ' )
NE5.-oh  CHECKED |/

* o, K : - .
X Disclosure and Barring Service

IF YOU DO NOT WISH YOUR PHOTO
TO BE TAKEN PLEASE LET A MEMBER
OF THE DE PHOTO TEAM KNOW

For details of our GDPR compliance documentation
visit www.dephoto.biz/gdpr
or ask for a leaflet at the DE Photo sales desk

Contact your local DE Photo branch:

Clive Carruthers
01908 503551 - 07723 575507
clive.c@dephoto.co.uk


http://dephoto.biz/GDPR
https://dephoto.biz/

n NEO LEOTARDS n

NEOLEOTARDS.COM A'r’rendlng lGA compeﬁ’rions in 2022 NEOLEOTARDS.COM

Sleeveless
leotards, shorts
and scrunchies;
plus chalk, tape

and hand balm in
stock at IGA
competition
events.
Visit us in the

spectator area —

cards and mobile
phone payments
accepted.

Do you need a new club training or competition leotard?
We offer you a wide range of choice from our existing and
in stock range, or can create bespoke, individual and
unique training and competition leotards designed in
collaboration with you — get in touch for more information

and to start the design process!
Qa
WWW.NEOLEOTARDS.COM (@Neoleotards

12


http://www.neoleotards.com

Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
1 Rose Hurst
6 Bobbie Bell
9 Maisy Partridge
12 Ruby Pittuck
13 Maisie Simons
14 Alyx Harper
15 Florence Pearson
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast
28 Jessica Clarke
29 Abigail Williams
30 Keira Ryan
31 Sophie Smith
37 Ruby Harris-Marvin
48 Morgan Bell
49 Amber Scott-Thorburn
50 Lola Pontin
58 Erin Boyle
Panel A —Vault
Gymnast
7 Renesmee Cross
11 Bella Wallis
21 Bella Rose Melia
24 Scarlett Magee
25 Grace Borrett
Panel B — Vault
Gymnast
38 Hannah Stubbins
39 Poppy Hough-Whelpton
40 Stevie Barley
41 Amelia Dean
42 Jessica Tapsell
43 Iris Francis
54 Ruby McGuinness
57 Olivia Maclachlan
59 Amelie Hurst-Smith
60 Jessica Wales
186 Brooke Czudek

Rotation 1

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Level

NN NN NN

Level

N NN NN N NN

Level

N NN

Level

N NN N NN NN NN
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Age
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010



Panel A — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast
8 Poppy Finch
10 Lele ithitlegk
16 Alexis Bailey
17 Elisia Faulkner
18 Patrycja Mlynarczyk
19 Freya Newman
20 Mezi Eggleten
Panel B — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast
26 Edie Lofthouse
32 Bella Bailey
33 Lily Wicks
34 Ll Eewlihen
44 Leah Thory
45 Lucie Parle
51 Jasmine Hogg
53 Sephic Mentgement
64 Jenson Elsam
Panel A — Beam/P Bars
Gymnast
2 Tabitha Locke
3 Esther Niblett
4 Ella Henshaw
5 Lauren Renardson
22 Emily Cox
23 Dané de Beer
63 Grayson Swain
Panel B—Beam/P Bars
Gymnast
27 Bailey Ball
35 Isla Jarrett
36 Misha Gohil
46 Millie Jones
47 Miley Alderson
52 Izabella Mackay
55 Lexi Barlow
56 Eden Wainwright
62 Macie Marsden
188 Sophia Dean
27 Bailey Ball

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Miss P . g s LTE
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Miss-Poppys GymnasticsTD

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Mics 2 e s LTE
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Mics 2 e s LTE

East Coast Gymnastics

Club
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Sutton Village Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Level

NN N NN

Level

N N N N NN

Age
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2041
2010
2010
2010
2040

Level 7 Jnr Boys

Age
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012

Level 7 Jnr Boys

Level

~N

N NN NN NN NN

Age
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

14



Panel A — Floor

2 Tabitha
3 Esther
4 Ella

5 Lauren
22 Emily
23 Dané

63 Grayson

Panel B — Floor

27 Bailey
35 Isla

36 Misha
46 Millie
47 Miley
52 Izabella
55 Lexi

56 Eden

62 Macie
188 Sophia
27 Bailey

Panel A —Vault

1 Rose
6 Bobbie
9 Maisy
12 Ruby
13 Maisie
14 Alyx
15 Florence

Panel B — Vault

28 Jessica
29 Abigail
30 Keira
31 Sophie
37 Ruby
48 Morgan
49 Amber
50 Lola
58 Erin

Gymnast
Locke
Niblett
Henshaw
Renardson
Cox
de Beer
Swain

Gymnast
Ball
Jarrett
Gohil
Jones
Alderson
Mackay
Barlow
Wainwright
Marsden
Dean
Ball

Gymnast
Hurst
Bell
Partridge
Pittuck
Simons
Harper
Pearson

Gymnast
Clarke
Williams
Ryan
Smith
Harris-Marvin
Bell
Scott-Thorburn
Pontin
Boyle

Rotation 2

Club
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Sutton Village Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Level

NN N NN

Level

N NN NN NN N NN

Level

N NN N NN

Level

~N

N NN NN NN

Age

2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012
Level 7 Jnr Boys
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Age
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

Age
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

Gymnast Club Level Age
7 Renesmee Cross Bridlington Gymnastics Club 7 2014
11 Bella Wallis Meridian Gymnastics Club 7 2013
21 Bella Rose Melia Dazzlers Gymnastics Club 7 2012
24 Scarlett Magee Spark Gymnastics Academy 7 2012
25 Grace Borrett Star-Tastic Gymnastics 7 2012

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

Gymnast Club Level Age
38 Hannah Stubbins Spark Gymnastics Academy 7 2011
39 Poppy Hough-Whelpton Spark Gymnastics Academy 7 2011
40 Stevie Barley Spark Gymnastics Academy 7 2011
41 Amelia Dean Spark Gymnastics Academy 7 2011
42 Jessica Tapsell Star-Tastic Gymnastics 7 2011
43 Iris Francis Star-Tastic Gymnastics 7 2011
54 Ruby McGuinness Dazzlers Gymnastics Club 7 2010
57 Olivia Maclachlan Meridian Gymnastics Club 7 2010
59 Amelie Hurst-Smith Star-Tastic Gymnastics 7 2010
60 Jessica Wales Bridlington Gymnastics Club 7 2010
186 Brooke Czudek Spark Gymnastics Academy 7 2010

Panel A — Beam/P Bars

Gymnast Club Level Age
8 Poppy Finch New Brighton Gymnastics Club 7 2013
10 Lola Whitlock Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD 7 2013
16 Alexis Bailey East Coast Gymnastics 7 2012
17 Elisia Faulkner East Coast Gymnastics 7 2012
18 Patrycja Mlynarczyk East Coast Gymnastics 7 2012
19 Freya Newman Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD 7 2012
20 Meei Eggleten Miss-Poppy-s-Gymnasties LTD 7 2002

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

Gymnast Club Level Age
26 Edie Lofthouse New Brighton Gymnastics Club 7 2011
32 Bella Bailey East Coast Gymnastics 7 2011
32 iy \Aighs Miss-Poppy-s-Gymnasties LTD 4 204
34 Lily Houlihan Miss Poppis Symnastics D 4 2011
44 Leah Thory New Brighton Gymnastics Club 7 2010
45 Lucie Parle New Brighton Gymnastics Club 7 2010
51 Jasmine Hogg East Coast Gymnastics 7 2010
53 Sophie Meontgomery Miss-Poppys-GymnasticsHTD Z 2010
64 Jenson Elsam East Coast Gymnastics 7 Level 7 Jnr Boys

16



Panel A — Floor

8
10
16
17
18
19
20

Panel B — Floor

26
32
33
34
44
45
51
53
64

Panel A —Vault

Panel B — Vault

27
35
36
46
47
52
55
56
62
188
27

Gymnast
Poppy Finch
Lola Whitlock
Alexis Bailey
Elisia Faulkner
Patrycja Mlynarczyk
Freya Newman
Maci Eggleton
Gymnast
Edie Lofthouse
Bella Bailey
Lily Wicks
Lily Houlihan
Leah Thory
Lucie Parle
Jasmine Hogg
Sophie Montgomery
Jenson Elsam
Gymnast
Tabitha Locke
Esther Niblett
Ella Henshaw
Lauren Renardson
Emily Cox
Dané de Beer
Grayson Swain
Gymnast
Bailey Ball
Isla Jarrett
Misha Gohil
Millie Jones
Miley Alderson
Izabella Mackay
Lexi Barlow
Eden Wainwright
Macie Marsden
Sophia Dean
Bailey Ball

Rotation 3

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Club

New Brighton Gymnastics Club

East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club

East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

East Coast Gymnastics

Club
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Sutton Village Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Level

NN N NN

Level Age
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NN NN NN

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
Level 7 Jnr Boys

Age
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012
Level 7 Jnr Boys

Level Age
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

~N

N NN NN NN NN

17



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

1
6
9

12

13

14

15

Gymnast

Rose Hurst
Bobbie Bell
Maisy Partridge

Ruby Pittuck
Maisie Simons

Alyx Harper
Florence Pearson

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

28
29
30
31
37
48
49
50
58

Gymnast
Jessica Clarke
Abigail Williams
Keira Ryan
Sophie Smith
Ruby Harris-Marvin
Morgan Bell
Amber Scott-Thorburn
Lola Pontin
Erin Boyle

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

7
11
21
24
25

Gymnast
Renesmee Cross
Bella Wallis
Bella Rose Melia
Scarlett Magee
Grace Borrett

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

38
39
40
41
42
43
54
57
59
60
186

Gymnast

Hannah Stubbins
Poppy Hough-Whelpton
Stevie Barley
Amelia Dean
Jessica Tapsell

Iris Francis
Ruby McGuinness
Olivia MacLachlan
Amelie Hurst-Smith
Jessica Wales
Brooke Czudek

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Level

N NN NN

Level

~

N NN NN NN

Level

N NN

Level

N NN N NN NN NN
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Age
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010



Panel A — Floor

7
11
21
24
25

Renesmee

Bella

Bella Rose

Scarlett
Grace

Panel B — Floor

38
39
40
41
42
43
54
57
59
60
186

Hannah
Poppy
Stevie
Amelia
Jessica
Iris
Ruby
Olivia
Amelie
Jessica
Brooke

Panel A —Vault

8
10
16
17
18
19
20

Poppy
Lola

Alexis
Elisia
Patrycja
Freya
Maci

Panel B — Vault

26
32
33
34
44
45
51

53
64

Edie
Bella
Liby
Lily
Leah
Lucie
Jasmine
Sophie
Jenson

Gymnast
Cross
Wallis
Melia
Magee
Borrett

Gymnast
Stubbins
Hough-Whelpton
Barley
Dean

Tapsell
Francis

McGuinness

Maclachlan

Hurst-Smith
Wales
Czudek

Gymnast
Finch
Whitlock
Bailey
Faulkner
Mlynarczyk
Newman
Eggleton

Gymnast
Lofthouse
Bailey
Wticks
Houlihan
Thory
Parle
Hogg
Montgomery
Elsam

Rotation 4

Club
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
.

Miss P s g e LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
East Coast Gymnastics

Level Age
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

NN NN

Level Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

~N

N NN NN NN NN

Level Age

7 2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

N NN NN

Age
2011
2001
204
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
Level 7 Jnr Boys

19



Panel A — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast

Panel B — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast

27
35
36
46
47
52
55
56
62
188
27

Tabitha
Esther
Ella
Lauren
Emily
Dané
Grayson

Bailey
Isla
Misha
Millie
Miley
Izabella
Lexi
Eden
Macie
Sophia
Bailey

Locke
Niblett
Henshaw
Renardson
Cox
de Beer
Swain

Ball
Jarrett
Gohil
Jones
Alderson
Mackay
Barlow
Wainwright
Marsden
Dean
Ball

Panel A — Beam/P Bars

1
6
9

12

13

14

15

Rose
Bobbie
Maisy
Ruby
Maisie
Alyx
Florence

Gymnast

Hurst
Bell
Partridge
Pittuck
Simons
Harper
Pearson

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

28
29
30
31
37
48
49
50
58

Jessica
Abigail
Keira
Sophie
Ruby
Morgan
Amber
Lola
Erin

Gymnast

Clarke
Williams
Ryan
Smith
Harris-Marvin
Bell
Scott-Thorburn
Pontin
Boyle

Club
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
PGA Gym
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Sutton Village Gymnastics Club
PGA Gym
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Booker Gym Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

End of Round One

Level

NN N NN

Age
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012

Level 7 Jnr Boys

Level

~N

N NN NN NN NN

Level

N NN NN

Level

N NN NN NN NN

Age
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

Age
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012

Age
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

20



Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
66 Sophie Horsburgh
71 Eliza Parsonson
72 Millie Barker
75 Phoebe Williams
96 Eve Brenni
115 Katie Ingram
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast
80 Charley Casterton
82 Hollie Arries
88 Eleanor Grice
89 Afiya Elliott-Kamuss
92 Anna Turner
102 Henry Shingler
106 Cody Grace
108 Charlie Barker
120 Rose Clay
Panel A —Vault
Gymnast
65 Scarlett Speake
69 Olivia Ronnie Tullett
70 Imogen Jenkins
109 Beth Gardner
110 Sophie Goodes
111 Erin May Jones
112 Lucie Calloway
113 Millie James
114 Keeley Tant
Panel B —Vault
Gymnast
78 Lillie Jones
81 Maddie Dawson
103 Charlie Wiles
104 Harrison Thar
119 Paige Manson
122 Immie Jackson-Pratley
123 Chloe Jenkins
124 Nephele Manning

Rotation 5

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
PGA Gym
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Academy

Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Northern Gymnastics Academy
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Level

D N N NN

Level

O OO N NN NN

Level

~N

A OO O Oy OO NN

Level

OO O NN

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2004

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004

Age

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 7 Snr Boys

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007

21



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

67
68
73
77
93
97
98
100
101

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

79
86
87
90
91
105
121
125

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

74
76
94
95
99

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

83

84

85

107
116
117
118
126
127
128
129

Gymnast
Erin Ford
Ayesha Berrouane
Isla Sharrock
Kara Cullen
Bethany Rimmer
iy Cellic
Fayth Buckley
Kealoy Aledsh
Aleiane Fhenmres
Gymnast
Jasmin Walsh
Ll Pennes
Lily Dunton
Dlivde Yitelis
Ruby Frampenay
Sam Arzberger
Aailyah Sylvester
Rebecca Savarin
Gymnast
Evie Drinkall
Mercy-Leigh D’Arcy
Olivia Girvan
Jessica Preston
Neve Millson
Gymnast
Lola North
Poppy Harper
Katie Harrington
Michael Coldwell
Emily Herries
Samantha Olsen
Isabella Crombie
Amelia Newsam
Beatrice Randerson
Caitlin Boyle
Evangelina Ford-Whitham

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Sevthened-Gyrmnesties
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Wiitlovs SehooletCpmnasties
Southend-Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sevthene-Gyrrnestics
Booker Gym Club
Sevthene-Gyrrnestics
Southend Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Level

N N N NN N NN

Level

NN OO N

Level

NN NN

Level

~N

[« e ) N «) I ) B ) I e ) B @) B @) BN N IR N |

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006-200%
2006 - 2005
2006-200%
20062008

Age
2008 - 2007
20002007
2008 - 2007
20002007
20082007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
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Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
74 Evie Drinkall
76 Mercy-Leigh D’Arcy
94 Olivia Girvan
95 Jessica Preston
99 Neve Millson

Panel B — Floor

Gymnast
83 Lola North
84 Poppy Harper
85 Katie Harrington
107 Michael Coldwell
116 Emily Herries
117 Samantha Olsen
118 Isabella Crombie
126 Amelia Newsam
127 Beatrice Randerson
128 Caitlin Boyle
129 Evangelina Ford-Whitham

Panel A —Vault

Gymnast
66 Sophie Horsburgh
71 Eliza Parsonson
72 Millie Barker
75 Phoebe Williams
96 Eve Brenni
115 Katie Ingram

Panel B — Vault

Gymnast
80 Charley Casterton
82 Hollie Arries
88 Eleanor Grice
89 Afiya Elliott-Kamuss
92 A FzRer
102 Henry Shingler
106 Cody Grace
108 Charlie Barker
120 Rose Clay

Rotation 6

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
PGA Gym
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Academy

Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Northern Gymnastics Academy
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Vheoatlo-Simaastics Clob
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Level

NN N NN

Level

A O OO OO OO OO N NN

Level

D N NN

Level

~N

O OO N NN NN

Age
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2004

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
20082007
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007

23



Panel A — Bars/H Bar

Gymnast
65 Scarlett Speake
70 Imogen Jenkins
109 Beth Gardner
110 Sophie Goodes
111 Erin May Jones
112 Lucie Calloway
113 Millie James
114 Keeley Feat

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

Gymnast
78 Lillie Jones
81 Maddie Dawson
103 Charlie Wiles
104 Harrison Thar
119 Paige Manson
122 immie Jackson-Pratiey
123 Chloe Jenkins
124 Nephele Manning

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

Gymnast

67 Erin Ford
68 Ayesha Berrouane
73 Isla Sharrock
77 Kara Cullen
93 Bethany Rimmer
97 il Lellie
98 Fayth Buckley
100 Keeley Naish
101 Alanng Fhomas

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

Gymnast
79 Jasmin Walsh
86 Lily Bennett
87 Lily Dunton
20 Oliyrie Alells
91 Ruby Frampenay
105 Sam Arzberger
121 Aailyah Sylvester
125 Rebecca Savarin

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Herbetrsicle-Symanastieseadeniy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

oy e

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics
Eerberrsicle-Symanastieseadiensy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Seuthend Gymmnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Seuthend-Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Seuthend Gymmnastics
Booker Gym Club
Seuthend Gymmnastics
Southend-Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Level

[9) <) I« ) B« ) W e ) N e ) BNL N IR N|

Level

OO O N NN

Level

~N

N N N N N N NN

Level
7

A 0O N N O W

Age
2009
2000
2009

2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
200620071

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 7 Snr Boys
2008 - 2007
20002007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
20062005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
20062008

Age
2008 - 2007
20082007
2008 - 2007
20082007
20082007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

24



Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
67 Erin Ford
68 Ayesha Berrouane
73 Isla Sharrock
77 Kara Cullen
93 Bethany Rimmer
97 Lily Collie
98 Fayth Buckley
100 Keeley Naish
101 Alanna Thomas
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast
79 Jasmin Walsh
86 Lily Bennett
87 Lily Dunton
90 Olivia Wells
91 Ruby Trampenau
105 Sam Arzberger
121 Aailyah Sylvester
125 Rebecca Savarin
Panel A —Vault
Gymnast
74 Evie Drinkall
76 Mercy-Leigh D’Arcy
94 Olivia Girvan
95 Jessica Preston
99 Neve Millson
Panel B —Vault
Gymnast
83 Lola North
84 Poppy Harper
85 Katie Harrington
107 Michael Coldwell
116 Emily Herries
117 Samantha Olsen
118 Isabella Crombie
126 Amelia Newsam
127 Beatrice Randerson
128 Caitlin Boyle
129 Evangelina Ford-Whitham

Rotation 7

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Southend Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Level

~N

NN N NN NN

Level

A 0O 0O N N O

Level

NN NN

Level

~N

[« e ) W «) @) B @) e ) B @) B @) IENA N IR N |

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
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Panel A — Bars/H Bar

66
A
72
75
96
115

Gymnast
Sophie Horsburgh
Eliza Pesensen
Millie Barker
Phoebe Williams
Eve Brenni
Katie Ingram

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

&80
82
88
89
92
102
106
108
120

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

65

69

70
109
110
111
112
113
114

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

78
81
103
104
119

123
124

Gymnast
Sherley Casterten
Hollie Arries
Eleanor Grice
Afiya Elliott-Kamuss
Anna Turner
Henry Shingler
Cody Grace
Charlie Barker
Rose Clay
Gymnast
Scarlett Speake
Imogen Jenkins
Beth Gardner
Sophie Goodes
Erin May Jones
Lucie Calloway
Millie James
Keeley Fant
Gymnast
Lillie Jones
Maddie Dawson
Charlie Wiles
Harrison Thar
Paige Manson
teaazie derslkson-Pra ey
Chloe Jenkins
Nephele Manning

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Mice P . g oo LTE
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
PGA Gym
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Academy

Club
Eesi-Coasi-Eynanasties
Northern Gymnastics Academy
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

. :

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Level

O N NN W

Level

N

A OO NN NN

Level

[V )W <) I <) NN o) i) B@ ) B N BN N

Level

Ao O NN

Age
2009
2000
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2004

Age
20052007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Level 7 Snr Boys

Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
20082007

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 7 Snr Boys

2008 - 2007
20082007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

26



Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
65 Scarlett Speake
69 Olivia Ronnie Tullett
70 Imogen Jenkins
109 Beth Gardner
110 Sophie Goodes
111 Erin May Jones
112 Lucie Calloway
113 Millie James
114 Keeley Tant
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast
78 Lillie Jones
81 Maddie Dawson
103 Charlie Wiles
104 Harrison Thar
119 Paige Manson
122 Immie Jackson-Pratley
123 Chloe Jenkins
124 Nephele Manning
Panel A —Vault
Gymnast
67 Erin Ford
68 Ayesha Berrouane
73 Isla Sharrock
77 Kara Cullen
93 Bethany Rimmer
97 Lily Collie
98 Fayth Buckley
100 Keeley Naish
101 Alanna Thomas
Panel B —Vault
Gymnast
79 Jasmin Walsh
86 Lily Bennett
87 Lily Dunton
90 Olivia Wells
91 Ruby Trampenau
105 Sam Arzberger
121 Aailyah Sylvester
125 Rebecca Savarin

Rotation 8

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Dazzlers Gymnastics Club
Southend Gymnastics
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Southend Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Southend Gymnastics
Southend Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Level

~N

A OO O O OO NN

Level

A O 0O 0O N N

Level

~N

NN N NN NN

Level

O OO NN O

Age
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004
2006 - 2004

Age

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 7 Snr Boys

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007

2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
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Panel A — Bars/H Bar

74
76
94
95
99

Gymnast
Evie Drinkall
Mercy-Leigh D’Arcy
Olivia Girvan
Jessica Preston
Neve Millson

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

83

84

85

107
116
117
118
126
127
128
129

Gymnast
Lola North
Poppy Harper
Katie Harrington
Michael Coldwell
Emily Herries
Samantha Olsen
Isabella Crombie
Amelia Newsam
Beatrice Randerson
Caitlin Boyle
Evangelina Ford-Whitham

Panel A — Beam/P Bars

66

2

72

75

96
115

Gymnast
Sophie Horsburgh
Elizg Parsonson
Millie Barker
Phoebe Williams
Eve Brenni
Katie Ingram

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

80
82
88
89
92
102
106
108
120

Gymnast

Charley Casterton
Hollie Arries
Eleanor Grice
Afiya Elliott-Kamuss
Anna Turner
Henry Shingler
Cody Grace
Charlie Barker
Rose Clay

Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Meridian Gymnastics Club

Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy

Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Mice . s LTD
Northern Gymnastics Club CIC
PGA Gym
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Northern Gymnastics Academy

Club
East Coast Gymnastics
Northern Gymnastics Academy
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
East Coast Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

End of Round Two

Level

NN NN

Level

(o) I) B e) B« ) B« ) B @) @) i @) B N L N N

Level

O N NN W

Level

~N

A OO NN NN

Age
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005
2006 - 2005

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007

Age
2009
2000
2009
2009

2006 - 2005
2006 - 2004

Age
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
2008 - 2007
Level 7 Snr Boys
Level 6 Boys
Level 6 Boys
2008 - 2007
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Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
139 Erin Lipscomb
145 Holly Wright
146 Paige Middleton
150 Kayla Hargrave
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast
156 Lottie Turner
157 Charlotte Capezzuoli
158 Julia Puka
166 Amelia Giles
167 Jodie Stone
168 Talia Williams
169 Lucy Francis
182 Ella Catchpole
183 Naomi Gardiner
Panel A —Vault
Gymnast
130 Lily Childs
132 Zofia Rozycka
133 Anabelle Kinghan
135 Pandora Eatson
137 Anya Hall
140 Lucy Busson
141 Lola-Mae Bell
144 Isabella Foord
Panel B — Vault
Gymnast
184 Jacob Wiggins
185 Lincoln Bryars
159 Evie Sutton
165 Bella Couzens
173 Zara Hardy
181 Ella Horne
Panel A — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast
134 Madisonmai Colgon
138 Anaiya Amossmith
142 Lauren Holden
149 Ava Cutler
151 Ava Harris
12 Ak Sl

Rotation 9

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

PGA Gym

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

ows Sehool ot G :

Level

() INe) o))

Level

u

w w ot unn Ll L1l n

Level

a O O O O O O

Level

S 0

Level

[V W e) i« ) B e) BN« ) Bl e)}

Age
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 3 Girls
Level 3 Girls

Age
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
Level 5 Boys
Level 5 Boys
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls

Age
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
20402000
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Panel B — Bars/H Bar

Gymnast
160 Evie Wrennall
161 Ella Rust
162 Ciara Doyle
171 Rachael Wilks
172 Samantha Clarke
174 Ella Dean
175 Jessica Slater
177 Amber Bathily
178 Millie Ayre
187 Elsa Lamping

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

Gymnast
131 Daisy Dearnley
136 Kaelin Fletcher
143 Dixie Clarke
147 Olivia Colbourne
148 Holly Chantry

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

Gymnast
153 Gracie Johnson
154 Courtney Picken
155 Marnie Shelston
163 Emily Cartwright
164 Holly Edwards
170 Olivia Toms
176 Alexis Hellewell
179 Ellie Norris
180 Ellie Marshall

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
New Brick - s Cluk

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Level

wn

(O I S N IO IO I O B O I O

Level

[e) <) I <) @)

Level

(2}

S B~ 0

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
LeyelA-Girls
Level 4 Girls
2007 - 2004

Age
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls
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Panel A — Floor

131 Daisy
136 Kaelin
143 Dixie
147 Olivia
148 Holly
Panel B — Floor
153 Gracie
154 Courtney
155 Marnie
163 Emily
164 Holly
170 Olivia
176 Alexis
179 Ellie
180 Ellie
Panel A —Vault
139 Erin
145 Holly
146 Paige
150 Kayla
Panel B — Vault
156 Lottie
157 Charlotte
158 Julia
166 Amelia
167 Jodie
168 Talia
169 Lucy
182 Ella
183 Naomi

Gymnast
Dearnley
Fletcher
Clarke
Colbourne
Chantry

Gymnast

Johnson
Picken

Shelston

Cartwright

Edwards
Toms

Hellewell
Norris

Marshall

Gymnast
Lipscomb
Wright
Middleton
Hargrave

Gymnast
Turner
Capezzuoli
Puka
Giles
Stone
Williams
Francis
Catchpole
Gardiner

Rotation 10

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

PGA Gym

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Level

[2) ) B o) B @)

Level

(S, ]

S b 0 L

Level

()N e) o))

Level

(9]

w w ot unn L L1l n

Age
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls

Age
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 3 Girls
Level 3 Girls
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Panel A — Bars/H Bar

130
132
133
135
137
49
141
144

Gymnast

Lily Childs

Zofia Rozycka
Anabelle Kinghan
Pandora Eatson

Anya Hall

ey Brsses
Lola-Mae Bell
Isabella Foord

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

184
185
159
165
173
181

Gymnast
Jacob Wiggins
Lincoln Bryars
Eyie Sotten
Bella Couzens
Zara Hardy
Ella Horne

Panel A — Beam/P Bars

134
138
142
149
51
152

Gymnast
Madisonmai Colgon
Anaiya Amossmith
Lauren Holden
Ava Cutler
Ave Herris
Amelia Smyth

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

160
161
162
171
172
174
175
177
178
187

Gymnast

Evie Wrennall
Ella Rust
Ciara Doyle
Rachael Wilks
Samantha Clarke
Ella Dean
Jessica Slater
Amabers Behily
Millie Ayre

Elsa Lamping

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss P . g s LTE
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Mice . g s LTD
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Mics 2 g s LTE
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
il Schoolof .

Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
New Briak 5 s Cluk

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Level

a0 ooy O

Level

H 0

Level

A ¢ OO O O

Level

(9]

v N UL KT BTN

Age
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
20122011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
20402000
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
Level 5 Boys
Level 5 Boys
20402008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls

Age
2012 -2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
20402000
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Loveld-Cidls
Level 4 Girls
2007 - 2004
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Panel A — Floor

134
138
142
149
151
152

Panel B — Floor

160
161
162
171
172
174
175
177
178
187

Panel A —Vault

131
136
143
147
148

Panel B — Vault

153
154
155
163
164
170
176
179
180

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

139
145
146
150

Gymnast
Madisonmai Colgon
Anaiya Amossmith
Lauren Holden
Ava Cutler
Ava Harris
Amelia Smyth
Gymnast
Evie Wrennall
Ella Rust
Ciara Doyle
Rachael Wilks
Samantha Clarke
Ella Dean
Jessica Slater
Amabers Berthily
Millie Ayre
Elsa Lamping
Gymnast
Daisy Dearnley
Kaelin Fletcher
Dixie Clarke
Olivia Colbourne
Holly Chantry
Gymnast
Gracie Johnson
Courtney Picken
Marnie Shelston
Emily Cartwright
Holly Edwards
Olivia Toms
Alexis Hellewell
Ellie Norris
Ellie Marshall
Gymnast
Erin Lipscomb
Holly Wright
Paige Middleton
Kayla Hargrave

Rotation 11

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
New Briak 5 s Cluk

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

PGA Gym

Level

[e) W) i) o) B @)

Level

u

v N UK LN

Level

()< i) @)

Level

(S,

S b 0 L L1

Level

[e)INe) BN e)]

Age
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Loveld-Cidls
Level 4 Girls
2007 - 2004

Age
2012 -2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls

Age
139
145
146
150
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Panel B — Bars/H Bar

156
157
158
166
167
168
169
182
183

Gymnast
Lottie Turner
Cherlette Zapezzrah
Julia Puka
Amelia Giles
Jodie Stone
Talia Williams
Ly Fremaeis
Ella Catchpole
Naomi Gardiner

Panel A — Beam/P Bars

130
132
133
135
137
+49
141
144

Gymnast

Lily Childs

Zefie Pezyeke
Anabelle Kinghan
Pandora Eatson

Anya Hall

Ly Brsses
Lola-Mae Bell
Isabella Foord

Panel B—Beam/P Bars

184
185
159
165
173
181

Gymnast
Jacob Wiggins
Lincoln Bryars
Evie Sutton
Bella Couzens
Zara Hardy
Ella Horne

Club
Booker Gym Club
BeelerSyuma-Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym-Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Mice P . g s LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Mice P . g s LTD
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss P . g s LTE
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Level

wn

w W ¢ vttt »n Un

Level

O OO

Level

H 000

Age
2011 - 2008
20402008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
200722004
Level 3 Girls
Level 3 Girls

Age
2012 - 2011
2042 2047
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
20402000
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
Level 5 Boys
Level 5 Boys
2002000
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls
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Panel A — Floor

Gymnast
130 Lily Childs
132 Zofia Rozycka
133 Anabelle Kinghan
135 Pandora Eatson
137 Anya Hall
140 Lucy Busson
141 Lola-Mae Bell
144 Isabella Foord
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast
184 Jacob Wiggins
185 Lincoln Bryars
159 Evie Sutton
165 Bella Couzens
173 Zara Hardy
181 Ella Horne
Panel A —Vault
Gymnast
134 Madisonmai Colgon
138 Anaiya Amossmith
142 Lauren Holden
149 Ava Cutler
151 Ava Harris
152 Amelia Smyth
Panel B —Vault
Gymnast
160 Evie Wrennall
161 Ella Rust
162 Ciara Doyle
171 Rachael Wilks
172 Samantha Clarke
174 Ella Dean
175 Jessica Slater
177 Amabers Barthily
178 Millie Ayre
187 Elsa Lamping

Rotation 12

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club

Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics LTD
Bicester & District Gymnastic Club
Sheffield Gymnastics Academy
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
New Brighton Gymnastics Club
Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Meridian Gymnastics Club

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
New Briak 5 s Cluk

Meridian Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics

Level

a O O O O O O

Level

S 0 »n

Level

a0 O O O

Level

(%, ]

u A N UL LT N

Age
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
Level 5 Boys
Level 5 Boys
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls

Age
2012 -2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Loveld-Cidls
Level 4 Girls
2007 - 2004
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Panel A — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast

131
136
143
147
148

Panel B — Bars/H Bar
Gymnast

153
154
155
163
164
170
176
179
180

Panel A — Beam/P Bars
Gymnast

139
145
146
150

Panel B—Beam/P Bars
Gymnast

156
157
158
166
167
168
169
182
183

Daisy
Kaelin
Dixie
Olivia
Holly

Gracie
Courtney
Marnie
Emily
Holly
Olivia
Alexis
Ellie
Ellie

Erin
Holly
Paige
Kayla

Lottie
Charlotte
Julia
Amelia
Jodie
Talia
Liey
Ella
Naomi

Dearnley
Fletcher
Clarke
Colbourne
Chantry

Johnson
Picken
Shelston
Cartwright
Edwards
Toms
Hellewell
Norris
Marshall

Lipscomb
Wright
Middleton
Hargrave

Turner
Capezzuoli
Puka
Giles
Stone
Williams
Erancis
Catchpole
Gardiner

Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Border Counties Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Bridlington Gymnastics Club
Spark Gymnastics Academy
Spark Gymnastics Academy

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

PGA Gym

Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker-Gym-Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

End of Round Three

Level

[2) ) Bl e) B @)

Level

(6]

A b~ 0 1N

Level

()N e) o))

Level

(9]

w w ¢ »n Lttt 1 n

Age
2012 - 2011
2012 - 2011
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
Level 4 Girls
Level 4 Girls

Age
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009
2010 - 2009

Age
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2011 - 2008
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
2007 - 2004
20072004
Level 3 Girls
Level 3 Girls
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Competition Officials

Judges
Round One (Rotation 1 —4)
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Linda Deamer ‘ Malcolm Bridges ‘ Chris Adams ’ Christine Burden
Sarah Wright Malcolm Bridge Chris Adams Kelly Clarke
Panel A Linda Deamer Liberty Campbell Janet Lavender Christine Burden
Meghan Davies Jeff Rimmer Chris Adams Fiona Ison
Panel B Helene Cooke Megan Coles Janet Lavender Chloe Lloyd
Round Two (Rotation 5 - 8)
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Linda Deamer ‘ Malcolm Bridges ‘ Chris Adams ‘ Sarah Wright
Sarah Wright Malcolm Bridge Chris Adams Kelly Clarke
Panel A Linda Deamer Liberty Campbell Megan Coles Christine Burden
Meghan Davies Jeff Rimmer Chris Adams Fiona Ison
Panel B Janet Lavender Joshua Robinson Megan Coles Lara Collins
Round Three (Rotation 9 —12)
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Linda Deamer | Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams \ Sarah Wright
Sarah Wright Malcolm Bridge Chris Adams Kelly Clarke
Panel A Linda Deamer Liberty Campbell Megan Coles Christine Burden
Meghan Davies Jeff Rimmer Chris Adams Lara Collins
Panel B Chloe Lloyd Joshua Robinson Megan Coles Janet Lavender
Volunteers
Set-up & Round One Round Two Round Three & Pack Away
Bethany Pygall Maddison Montero Maddison Montero
Glyn Jones Glyn Jones Glyn Jones

Maddison Montero
Anna Couzins
Lydia Baber-Day
Linda

Anna Couzins
Chandré de Beer
Lydia Baber-Day

Ellen Cullen

Anna Couzins
Chandré de Beer
Lydia Baber-Day

Erin

Volunteers assisting from round one must arrive by 7:30am for setup.
Volunteers assisting until the end of the competition, are required to remain after the medal ceremony

to pack away
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Kingston Gymnastics Seating Plan
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